180
BOX DOCCIA
SHOWER BOX | DUSCHKABINENB
B-328
• Barra di supporto snodata Square riducibile a piacere muro/vetro.
• Square adjustable support bar wall/glass, it is possible to cut the bar to adjust its size.
Eckige Stabilisationsstange Wand/Glas, beliebig Kürzbar.
B-318
• Barra centrale Square riducibile a piacere.
• Square centre bar possible to cut to adjust its size.
• Eckige Stange beliebig Kürzbar.
B-328-F
• Barra di supporto snodata a muro con attacco fisso
a vetro B-324.
• Square support bar with adjustable wall connector
and fixed glass connector B-324.
• Eckige Stabilisationsstange Wandanschluss
vestellbar, Glasanschluss fest B-324.
ART.  Lunghezza (A) Finitura
 Length (A) Finish
 Länge (A) Oberflächen
B-328-500 500 mm                   CR NS          NO
B-328-1000 1000 mm                 CR NS          NO OR
B-328-1500 1500 mm                        IL NO OR
ART.  Lunghezza (A) Finitura
 Length (A) Finish
 Länge (A) Oberflächen
B-318-500 500 mm                   CR NS          NO
B-318-1000 1000 mm                 CR NS          NO OR
B-318-1500 1500 mm                        IL NO OR
ART.  Lunghezza (A) Finitura
 Length (A) Finish
 Länge (A) Oberflächen
B-328-F-500 500 mm                       CR NS          NO
B-328-F-1000 1000 mm                     CR NS          NO
B-328-F-1500 1500 mm                        IL NO
COMPONENTI / COMPONENTS / EINZELTEILE
CR
Cromo lucido
Polished chrome